

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 19-19W ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICAN	SITE PLAN							
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000	Santana da		Attached				
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, S	uite 725	lst ces+ =						
City Edina, MN	Zip 55435	Turbine Foundatio						
PROPERTY INFOR	MATION	Turbine: \$1,715,060.00 Installation: \$180,000.00						
Legal Owner: Fred B Obermeier/Ted	W Obermeier	Application Fee: \$50.00						
Legal Description SE1/4 36-119-59	en eren i in eren i	Total Application	Fee: \$2,008.00					
мый без инфакторы		:						
and the state of t	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷						
Section 36 Township 119	Range 59							
Parcel ID 5003		•						
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance							
TYPE OF IMPROV	EMENT							
New Building	Addition							
Remodel	Mobile Home							
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐	Change in Use				į			
☑ Other/Specify Wind Turbine #	‡ 20	CONTR	ACTORS/DESIGN	IERS				
Use Type of Constru Wind Farm	iction	General Wanzek						
Hallandra da da e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	ere e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Sewer	Plumbing	distribution of the property of				
Length Width See attached drawing	Height	Architect	ekonos anterior a su a s	tris construeren er construer er lag e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.								
☑ OWNER ☐ CONTRACTOR ☐ OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE								
SIGNATURE	Color Color and the Color Color Color and the Color Co	o distribution de la constitución de la constitució						
DATE								
APPLICATION IS HEREBY	APPROVED []	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-4-18	F	-			
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFF	FICER							
				Monte Penting Diene & Pages	نب			

PERMIT NO. <u>18-19</u>

MORTE PROTECT CLASE & FRANCISC

ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT	SITE PLAN							
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phor	ne 952-988-9000	ls4. Cos+=	(Attached				
Address: 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 7	and the second of the second o							
City Edina, MN Zip	55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00						
PROPERTY INFORMATION)N							
Legal Owner Fred B Obermeier/Ted W O	bermeier	Application Fee: \$50.0	•					
Legal Description SE1/4 36-119-59	:	Total Application Fee	\$2,008.00					
and the defendance of the state								
	en e e e e e e e e e e							
Section 36 Township 119	Range 59							
Parcel ID 5003								
Zoning Class Ag CU	Variance							
TYPE OF IMPROVEME	NT							
New Building	ion							
☐ Remodel ☐ Mobile Home								
	ge in Use							
M Other/Specify Wind Turbine #21		CONTRAC	TORS/DESIGNE	RS				
Use Type of Construction Wind Farm	or of the second	General Wanzek						
Мердейник корите на постав поверхность со не разволения в под с с с		Sewer	Plumbing					
Length Width H See attached drawing	leight	Architect	Service Service Constitution of the Constituti	angunggan na anaka 15, yang gang gang ang ang				
1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE A OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND POSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER POSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED.	ANY APPROVED PLANS AND AUTHORIZATION 1	OND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOUNTS ACCOUNTS ACCOUNTS FOR THE PROPERTY FOR	MPANYING THIS APPLICA	ATION THE DOOL				
☑ OWNER ☐ CONTRACTOR	OWNER'S R	REPRESENTATIVE						
SIGNATURE	e transference i de securit e de secolo regional de	norman sa i						
0/11/18 DATE								
APPLICATION IS HEREBY AP	PROVED E	DISAPPROVED [Date 10-4-18					
SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER								

VINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 21-19W ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

	APPLICANT	SITE PLAN					
7	Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000 Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725	ES4 COS+ 2					
	City Edina, MN Zip 55435 PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00 Türbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00					
	Legal Owner Fred B Obermeier/Ted W Obermeier	Application Fee: \$50.00					
4.85	Legal Description LOTS 4 & 5 & 6 & SE1/4NW1/4 6-118-58	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00					
	Section 6 Township 118 Range 58						
	Parcel ID 3858 Zoning Class Ag CU Variance						
X	TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT						
	☐ New Building ☐ Addition ☐ Remodel ☐ Mobile Home	:					
	☐ Move On/Relocate ☐ Change In Use						
	Other/Specify Wind Turbine #51						
	Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS General					
	Wind Farm	Wanzek Sewer Plumbing					
	Length Width Height \ See attached drawing	Architect					
	1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.						
	Ø OWNER ☐ CONTRACTOR ☐ OWNER'S	REPRESENTATIVE					
	SIGNATURE	· variables ·					
	9/11/18 DATE						
	APPLICATION IS HEREBY APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date 10-4-18					
g.m	SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER						
(/	Hong Promot Clan					

ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT	SITE PLAN						
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000	Ø Attached Ø Attached						
Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725							
City Edina, MN Zip 55435	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.00						
PROPERTY INFORMATION	Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00						
Legal Owner Fred B Obermeier/Ted W Obermeier	Application Fee: \$50.00						
Legal Description SE1/4 1-118-59	Total Application Fee: \$2,008.00						
Array T. La market species (species for a recommendation of the commendation of the							
Same Section (1995) Section (1997) S							
	•						
Section 1 Township 118 Range 59							
Parcel ID 4009							
Zoning Class Ag CU Variance							
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	;						
☐ New Building ☐ Addition							
☐ Remodel ☐ Mobile Home							
☐ Move On/Relocate ☐ Change in Use							
☑ Other/Specify Wind Turbine #52	<u> </u>						
Use Type of Construction	CONTRACTORS/DESIGNERS General						
Wind Farm	Wanzek						
	Sewer Plumbing						
Length Width Height \ See attached drawing	Architect						
1, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION. THE PROPERTY WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.							
☑ OWNER ☐ CONTRACTOR ☐ OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE							
SIGNATURE							
9/11/18 DATE							
APPLICATION IS HEREBY APPROVED	DISAPPROVED Date W-VI-18						
ACTUATION IS HEREBY JACKS SIGNATURE OF COUNTY ZONING OFFICER	Sister in the second se						
	Month Franco Disc S Tarter						

UNINCORPORATED AREAS OF CLARK COUNTY PERMIT NO. 16 - 19 W ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT				SITE PLAN					
Name Crocker Wind Farm, LLC Phone 952-988-9000 Address 7650 Edinborough Way, Suite 725		000	EST. CEST =						
City Edina, MN Zip 55435		v	Turbine Foundation: \$142,858.●●						
P	ROPERTY INFOR	MATION		Turbine: \$1,715,000.00 Installation: \$100,000.00 Application Fee: \$50.00					
Legal Owner Moe	Options Inc	Control of the second of the s							
Legal Description	SE1/4 31-119-58			Total Application	on Fee: \$2,008.00				
erioni manazi gara et erioni									
Section 31	Township 119	Range 58	and the second						
Parcel ID 4729	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second s							
Zoning Class Ag	CU	Variance							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PE OF IMPRO	VEMENT							
[] New Build	ing C	Addition					i		
Remodel	<u></u>	Mobile Home							
☐ Move On/i	Relocate	Change in Use					1		
M Other/Spe	cify Wind Turbine	#69		CON	TRACTORS/DESIG	NEDE			
Üse	Type of Const	ruction	7	General General	I RAC I ORSIDESIG	MEKS	'		
Wind Farm	t .		**	Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing	alus eros yayna ayalad	erina de la composição de		
Length See attached draw	Width ing	Height		Architect	and gains are experienced as a second of the control of the contro	e ferromany esterna			
I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY AFFIRM: THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE REGULATIONS OF CLARK COUNTY AND ANY APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ACCOMPANYING THIS APPLICATION, THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER AND AUTHORIZATION TO ENTER THE PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION AND ASSESSMENT PURPOSES IS HEREBY GIVEN TO THE AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVES OF CLARK COUNTY.									
X OWNER	CONTRACT	OR OWN	IER'S RE	PRESENTATIVE			1		
SIGNATURE		and the second second		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			:		
	<i>X</i>								
APPLICATION IS I	IEREBY	APPROVED		SAPPROVED	Date 10-4	-/ F			
Meule DONATURE OF C	OUNTY ZONING O	FFICER							
/ /						Mov	LIZPINING CLAR & PALATON		

ZONING/BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

APPLICANT			SITE PLAN				
Name Crocker Wind	d Farm, LLC	Phone 952-988-9000			×	Attached	
Address 7650 Edini	borough Way, Su	ite 725	BS 4. CES + 12.				
City Edina, MN		ZIP 55435	Turbine Foundation				
PRO	PERTY INFORM	ATION	Turbine: \$1,715,000 Installation: \$100,00				
Legal Owner Moe C	options Inc	The second of th	Application Fee: \$:				
Legal Description SV	V1/4 31-119-58		Total Application I	ee: \$2, 00 8. 00			
			7. :				
and the state of t	the second of the second of the second secon						
Section 31	Township 119	Range 58	· ·				
Parcel ID 4728	A particular and the second and the second	The second second second second	•				
Zoning Class Ag	CU	Variance					
TYPI	E OF IMPROVI	:MEN I					
New Building		Addition					
Remodel		Mobile Home					
☐ Move On/Rel	ocate	Change In Use					
M Olher/Specify	Wind Turbine #	71	ČOŇŤŘ	ACTORS/DESIGN	EDe		
Use	Type of Construc	tion	General	AC TORS/DESIGN	IEK2		
Wind Farm		e se es . se	Wanzek Sewer	Plumbing	Marie Harreston Los	entre des le come de secondo e la	
The months	JAH JIL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	**	i spittoing	do pro o gargo a provincia do o o o	onthistical and many records of the	
Length See attached drawing	Width	Height	Architect	erikkan en seks seks seks an en		Philippi Manage species and an area	
POSED WORK IS AUTH	OF CLARK COUNTY IORIZED BY THE OW	AND ANY APPROVED PLAN	RE TRUE AND CORRECT AND IS AND SPECIFICATIONS AC TO ENTER THE PROPERTY F CLARK COUNTY.	COMPANYING THIS APPL	CATION	THE PRO-	
☑ OWNER	CONTRACTOR	OWNER'S	REPRESENTATIVE				
SIGNATURE		e dan sa danke sa asaa dankanasa ka	Andread Marketon Co.				
9/11/18) 						
APPLICATION IS HER	EBY X	APPROVED []	DISAPPROVED	Date 10-4-18	÷		
STEPLE OF COL	NTY ZONING OFFI	ČĒĐ					
JUINATURE OF COU	AND LONING OFF	<u>ULN</u>			Mor 17	FRATOS CLASH & FAULETON	